
S.No. Admission Date (DD/MM/YYYY) Present Status Class in which Studying Year of Passing Out

1 21/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

2 9/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

3 15/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

4 23/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

5 21/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

6 12/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

7 19/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

8 11/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

9 24/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

10 18/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

11 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

12 12/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

13 24/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

14 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

15 12/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

16 16/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023



17 9/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

18 14/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

19 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

20 30/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

21 30/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

22 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

23 30/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

24 1/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

25 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

26 30/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

27 30/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

28 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

29 12/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

30 12/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

31 7/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

32 27/1/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

33 13/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023



34 22/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

35 15/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

36 22/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

37 21/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

38 13/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

39 22/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

40 24/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

41 22/2/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

42 13/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

43 14/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

44 23/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

45 29/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

46 31/3/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

47 3/4/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023

48 3/4/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 2023



University Roll No
Student Name (as per 

matriculation certificate)
DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name

U01HL22E0001 KEMPARAJU K G 22/1/1995  Gurulingaiah

U01HL22E0003 NIVEDITHA 14/9/1999 Somesha

U01HL22E0004 SPOORTHI M S 13/12/2001 shivashankar N

U01HL22E0005 MAHESHWARI M 10/3/1998  Mahesh

U01HL22E0006 HARSITHA M 19/7/1998 Muddappa

U01HL22E0007 JYOTHI M 28/06/1996 prasad

U01HL22E0008 INCHARA S 6/10/1999 Siddaraju B

U01HL22E0009 SUCHITHRA C 25/05/2002 chandrashekhara

U01HL22E0010 ANUPRIYA M 25/04/1995 Mariswamy

U01HL22E0011 TASMIYA KHANAM C N 19/05/1999  Nizam Khan.C.R

U01HL22E0013 SUMALATHA V N 28/09/1998 Nagesh

U01HL22E0014 JYOTHI M 29/05/2001  Mahesh.S

U01HL22E0015 VIVEKANANDA N 2/8/2001  Nagesh

U01HL22E0016 MONIKA C M 7/12/2001  Mahesh.N

U01HL22E0017 RAKSHITHA G 29/01/1999  Gurumallappa

U01HL22E0019 SHILPA J 26/05/1999 Javarashetty K S



U01HL22E0020 PALLAVI T N 14/03/2001  Nagesha

U01HL22E0021 DEEPIKA M 12/5/2001  Mahadevaswamy

U01HL22E0022 ASHWINI 3/8/2001

NAGARAJU J

U01HL22E0024 PRIYANKA P 10/5/2002  puttaraju

U01HL22E0025 JYOTHI 13/11/1997  Subbegowda

U01HL22E0026 SHILPA K 23/09/1998  kumararadhya

U01HL22E0027 SAHANA C 18/05/1997 O Chinnaswamy

U01HL22E0029 SHILPA K K 6/5/2001  Kalaswamachar

U01HL22E0030 HARSHITHA 24/11/2000  Mahesha

U01HL22E0031 PRIYANKA 5/12/2001 Mahadevappa

U01HL22E0032 HARSHITHA M 26/04/2002  Mahesh

U01HL22E0033 PREETHI M 10/2/2002  Mantyanayaka S

U01HL22E0034 RAMYA 9/11/2001 Krishnashetty

U01HL22E0035 SOWJANYA 9/12/1999 D/O Krishnashetty

U01HL22E0036 NIRUPADI KATTEMMA 10/3/1997 S/O Kattemma

U01HL22E0038 PAVITHRA S 10/4/1995 D/O Shankara

U01HL22E0039 POOJASHREE M C 25/10/2001  Chinnaswamy M



U01HL22E0040 THEJASWINI S 5/10/1999  Shanthamurthy M

U01HL22E0041 VEDASHREE S 4/7/2001 Shivannanayaka

U01HL22E0042 LATHA M 14/04/2002  Mahadevappa

U01HL22E0043 KAVYA N 3/6/1999  Nagaraju 

U01HL22E0044 MAHESHWARI 20/02/2001 Puttabasavaiah H.P

U01HL22E0045 SUSHMAN FURKHA 20/10/2002  Sowkath Ali Khan

U01HL22E0046 DAKSHAYINI L 27/09/1997 Lingappa

U01HL22E0047 CHANDINI 31/05/1999  Raju

U01HL22E0050 ANUSHA B 5/7/1999  Basavanna

U01HL22E0051 AJAY N 5/7/1999  Nataraju C

U01HL22E0052 JYOTHI N 6/5/2002  Nanjunda

U01HL22E0053 RAKSHITHA S 30/01/2001  Siddarajanayaka

U01HL22E0054 ANUSHA M 22/07/2000  Mahadevaswamy

U01HL22E0055 SONAKSHI M 29/03/1999 late Madappa

U01HL22E0055 RAMYA B G 17/08/1999  Guruswamappa



Mother Name Gender Caste
Aadhaar No. (in 12 

digit)
Mobile Number

Mahadevamma

Male

SC

406441171684

9164450999

Mahadevamma

Female

SC

571477889014

8296132031

Rajeshwari

Female

OBC

939473501758

8296523917

Neelavathi P

Female

SC

357773750211

9611452084

Kempamma

Female

OBC

321875024726

8618306588

Renuka

Female

OBC

332582441821

8549840489

Leelavathi C

Female

SC

285767727395

8296613080

Rathnamma

Female

OBC

806642445015

8088260565

Rajamma

Female SC 863086015329

8310497135

Nafeera Begum 

Female

OBC

785510354774

8197153977

Rajeshwari

Female

OBC

405830686048

9980358408

Nanjamani

Female OBC 585070795256

9345743858

Ambika

Male

OBC

522552034039

8722779229

Anitha H K

Female

OBC

969072920542

8147219986

Bhagya

Female

OBC

466032003073

8088733745

Prema

Female OBC 484449239874

8431374537



Padma

Female

OBC

516347959492

7406760207

Manjula

Female

OBC

886785744981 8296002343

Saraswathi

Female

ST

961171530889

9380981593

Sowbhagya

Female

OBC

623876580791

9945819483

Savithramma

Female

OBC

695057334773

7204617412

Jayanthi

Female

OBC

857539496940

7349522415

Jayalakshmi

Female SC 748012333360

9916021869

Savitha

Female

OBC

971973178889

9845571892

Arathi

Female

OBC

32335118777

8431998978

Gayathri

Female OBC 351046832947

636456501

Indra

Female

OBC

971022064893

6363005993

Sowbhagya

Female

ST

212112795408

90008289234

Sarvamangala Female

OBC

705739160130

6363856574

Sarvamangala

Female

OBC

581252897932

8431757377

Kattemma

Male SC 683178875893

6361956603

Laksmi

Female SC 521950500661

8970535544

Vijayakumari

Female

OBC

918470109187

7090706428



Savitha M

Female

OBC

630443739689

7349145464

Shanthamani

Female 312888669659

7411455938

Meenakshi

Female OBC 898468329863

7483915866

Arathi

Female

OBC

283277981334

8105767372

Prema

Female SC 599620421477

9482870774

Thareen

Female 580110502956

9741616426

Rathnamma

Female

OBC

814185040980

7816924355

Shankramma

Female

ST

812304755588

7795839009

Manjula

Female OBC 315860959721

770850610

Nagarathnamma M

Male

SC

945052815441

9663628695

Bhagya

Female

SC

844902230513

9087860247

Rajamma

Female

ST

610164710936

8151090669

Savitha
Female 750185273169

6362701042

Shanthamma
Female

OBC
488481290932

8861566587

Mahadevamma
Female

OBC
993403960368

8431763150



E-Mail ID photo

kemparajukgkempa1179@g

mail.com

niveditha14111999@gmail.c

om

spoorthyms132200@gmail.c

om

maheshwarim123chn@gmail

.com

harshitha23123@gmail.com

prasadprsu8543@gmail.com

incharasid@gmail.com

ssuchi730@gmail.com

anupriyam382@gmail.com

tasmiyacntasmiya80@gmail.

com

sumalathavn35@gmail.com

jyothim2951@gmail.com

vikkivive2001@gmail.com

monikagowda569@gmail.co

m

rakshithaguruswamy172@g

mail.com

shilpaj2199@gmail.com
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mailto:shilpaj2199@gmail.com


pallavitn905@gmail.com

dipudipu@gmail.com

ashwiniashwni85450@gmail.

com

priyanka1052002@gmail.co

m

jyothissjyothiss75@gmail.co

m

shilpasparadhya@gmail.com

sahanasahanac458@gmail.c

om

shillu3326@gmail.com

harshitha97134@gmail.com

priyanka051201@gmail.com

harshitha

preethimnayaka123@gmail.c

om

ramyakrishna6312@gmail.co

m

sowjanyasowju346@gmail.c

om

nirupadihadimani@gmail.co

m

pavithrasgpet@gmail.com

poojashreemc2001@gmail.c

om

mailto:pallavitn905@gmail.com
mailto:dipudipu@gmail.com
mailto:ashwiniashwni85450@gmail.com
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thejuvishvu01@gmail.com

vedashrees98@gmail.com

16gmeera@gmail.com

kavyashree324@gmail.com

maheshwarihp2001@gmail.c

om

sushmanfurkha546@gmail.c

om

dakshayinil2791997@gmail.c

om

chandinigpl9009@gmail.com

anushab5740@gmail.com

ajayraju1997@gmail.com

jyojyothi65202@

gmail.com

rakshithas669@gmail.com

anusha2232000@gmail.com

sonakshi1029@gmail.com

ramyabg17081979@gmail.co

m
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SNO FIELD
1 S. No.

2 Addmission Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

3 Present Status

4 Class in which Studying

5 Year of Passing Out

6 University Roll No

7  Student Name

8 DOB

9 Father Name

10 Mother Name

11 Gender

12 Caste

13 Aadhaar No. 

14 Mobile No.

15 Email Id

Please fill the information in excel sheet as given in below instructions:



SUGGESTION TO FILL THE SHEET
Serial No. should be numeric in increasing order

Student Date of Addmission should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

Select Present Status From Dropdown List. i.e. Pass Out, Pursuing

Select Class in which Studying From Dropdown List. i.e. I YEARt, II YEAR, III YEAR, IV YEAR

Select Year of Passing Out From Dropdown List. i.e.1993

University Roll No should be in alphabet

Student Name should be in alphabet

Student Date of Birth should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993

Father's Name should be in alphabet

Mother's Name should be in alphabets

Select Gender From Dropdown List. i.e. Male , Female, Other

Select Caste From Dropdown List. i.e. General, ST, SC, OBC

Enter Valid Valid Aadhaar Number in numeric format with 12 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Mobile Number in numeric format with 10 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXX

Enter Valid Email Id

Please fill the information in excel sheet as given in below instructions:



Gender
Male

Female

Other



Caste
General

SC

ST

OBC



Years

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979



1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

1950

1949

1948

1947

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

1940

1939

1938

1937

1936

1935

1934

1933

1932



1931

1930

1929

1928

1927

1926

1925

1924

1923

1922

1921

1920

1919

1918

1917

1916

1915

1914

1913

1912

1911

1910

1909

1908

1907

1906

1905

1904

1903

1902

1901

1900

1899

1898

1897

1896

1895

1894

1893

1892

1891

1890

1889

1888

1887

1886

1885



1884

1883

1882

1881

1880

1879


